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VHR150 - 99203
Heat Recovery Ventilator/Ventilateur récupérateur de chaleur
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R2E 190 Radical, Rep. Kit
Electrostatic Filters Kit 8.5 x 15"
Heat Recovery Cell 9" x 9" x 15"

Capacitors 8uF
Kit,PCB Replacement,Board, AC*
Door Switch
Auto-Transformer
Control Switch
Kit Drain Plug
Collar 6", Qval, w/Stop
Collar 68", Qval, wo/Stop
Damper Door, VHR150R
Temperature Probe
Door Assembly*
Kit, Chain
Kit, Wall Bracket
KIT, FILTER, 2XMERVS, 8.5"X15
Wiring Diagram
Installation Manual

405520
402041
427675
410012
422677
410867
411963
410213
40315
413893
413894
420462
40286
445100
404261
426466
414647
423054
427354

®

*|f the first set of digits (can be between 7 and 10
digits long) of your serial number is # 1004982580 or
lower, your replacement door kit is #422806.

* Sila premiere série de chiffres (entre 7 et 10
chiffres) de votre numéro de série est 1004982580
ou moins, votre porte de volet de remplacement est
#0422806.

Ventilation
CAUTION: Do not insta
connect directly to ar
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Item#: 44695
Name: VHR7(R




